

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4406/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/06/2005 in MFA No.7583/2003 & MFA No.  
7584/2003 & MFA No.7586/2003 & MFA No.7588/2003 & MFA No.7589/2003 & MFA  
No. 7591/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CHANDRASHEKARAIHAH ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD &amp;ANR ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Deepak Agrawal, Adv.

for Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERCall for the report from the concerned court, so far service upon  
unserved respondent is concerned.

List the matter on 13th November, 2007.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar